BUZZAROUND CARRYON
$2,811.00

The Buzzaround CarryOn motorized scooter
is small in stature and big on fun! This new
sporty, super portable scooter will take you
where you want to go in comfort and style! It
features an infinitely adjustable tiller that
can fold flat, a full front and rear lighting
package, lithium-ion battery pack (travel
battery pack sold separately*), and 300 Ib.
weight capacity.

SKU: GB120
Categories: 4-Wheel Scooters, Buzzaround

Portable Mobility Scooters, Favorites,

Folding, Mobility Scooters, Portable, Travel
Scooters

Tags: Best Seller

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Medicare Code Not Coded
Weight Capacity 300
Drive Wheels Rear
Maximum Speed 3.6 MPH
Operating range 18 MILES
Ground Clearance 4"

Ground Clearance to

1.5"
Transaxle/ Motor

Turning radius 48.75"



https://goldentech.posturestage.com/product-category/mobility-scooters/4-wheel-scooters/
https://goldentech.posturestage.com/product-category/mobility-scooters/buzzaround-portable-mobility-scooters/
https://goldentech.posturestage.com/product-category/mobility-scooters/buzzaround-portable-mobility-scooters/
https://goldentech.posturestage.com/product-category/favorites/
https://goldentech.posturestage.com/product-category/mobility-scooters/folding/
https://goldentech.posturestage.com/product-category/mobility-scooters/
https://goldentech.posturestage.com/product-category/mobility-scooters/portable/
https://goldentech.posturestage.com/product-category/mobility-scooters/travel-scooters/
https://goldentech.posturestage.com/product-category/mobility-scooters/travel-scooters/
https://goldentech.posturestage.com/product-tag/best-seller/
https://goldentech.posturestage.com/weight-capacity/300/

&

Batteries
Features

Charger
Length
Width

Height (ground to top of
back of seat)

Maximum Height (folded
without seat)

Ground to Top of Seat
Ground to Top of Deck
Deck to Top of Seat
Front Axle to Rear Axle
Weight w batteries
Main Body Weight
Seat weight w arms
Front Half Weight
Rear Half Weight
Batteries Weight
Heaviest Piece

Front Tire

Rear tire

Rear Anti-Tippers
Standard Seat

Seat Back Height - no
headrest

Seat Width x Depth

Seat Color

Warranty Drive Train

&9 GOLDEN

15 AH, 6.5 AH (Optional)

50 Amp Controller, Electro-Mechanical Brakes, Electronic
Speed Control, Freewheel Mode

Off Board
38"
19.5"

34.5"

12~

23.5"

6"

17.5"
28.7"
65.5 LBS
47.5 lbs
12 LBS
47.5 LBS
N/A

15 AH 6 Ibs, 6.5 AH 3.8 Ibs
47.5 LBS
6"

7

2

Stadium Style
13.25”

15” x 13.75”
Black Vinyl
2 Year



Warranty Batteries 1 Year




