

FDA Class II Medical Device



## BUZZAROUND CARRYON

**\$2,649.00**

Travel anywhere in the Buzzaround CarryOn folding scooter! Whether by plane, cruise or train, this lightweight & portable scooter promises comfort & style on-the-go.

---

**SKU:** GB120

**Categories:** [4-Wheel Scooters](#), [Buzzaround Portable Mobility Scooters](#), [Folding](#), [Mobility Scooters](#), [Portable](#), [Travel Scooters](#)

**Tags:** [Best Seller](#)

## ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

<b>Medicare Code</b>	Not Coded
<b>User Weight Capacity</b>	<a href="#">300 lbs</a>
<b>Drive Wheels</b>	Rear
<b>Maximum Speed</b>	3.6 mph
<b>Operating Range (12.5 AH Battery)</b>	14.4 miles
<b>Operating Range (6.5 AH Battery)</b>	7.5 miles
<b>Ground Clearance Under Deck</b>	4"
<b>Ground Clearance to Transaxle/ Motor</b>	1.5"
<b>Turning Radius</b>	48.75"
<b>Type Batteries</b>	12.5 AH Lithium-Ion, 6.5 AH Lithium-Ion



<b>Freewheel Mode</b>	Yes
<b>Electronic Speed Control</b>	Yes
<b>Electro-Mechanical Brakes</b>	Yes
<b>Charger</b>	Off Board
<b>Length</b>	38"
<b>Width</b>	19.5"
<b>Height (ground to top of back of seat)</b>	34.5"
<b>Ground to Top of Seat</b>	23.5"
<b>Ground to Top of Deck</b>	6"
<b>Deck to Top of Seat</b>	17.5"
<b>Front Axle to Rear Axle</b>	28.7"
<b>Weight of Unit (assembled)</b>	65.5 lbs
<b>Main Body Weight</b>	47.5 lbs
<b>Seat with Arms Weight</b>	12 lbs
<b>Front Half Weight</b>	47.5 lbs
<b>Rear Half Weight</b>	N/A
<b>Batteries Weight</b>	5 lbs each
<b>Heaviest Piece</b>	47.5 lbs
<b>Front Tires</b>	6"
<b>Rear Tires</b>	7"
<b>Rear Anti-Tippers</b>	2"
<b>Standard Seat</b>	Stadium Style
<b>Seat Back Height - no headrest</b>	13.25"
<b>Seat Width x Depth</b>	15" x 13.75"
<b>Seat Color</b>	Black Vinyl
<b>Warranty Frame</b>	Lifetime
<b>Warranty Drive Train</b>	2 years
<b>Warranty Electronics</b>	2 years



**Warranty Batteries**

2 years